
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

46 

22 

4 

2 

63 

87 

32 

99 

57 

13 

27 

28 

83 

1 

8 

33 

56 

16 

44 

78 

12 

14 

Name 

VITOR GENZ /A SCHERER 

VICTOR ANDRADE(R) 

CAYAN CHIANCA(R) 

LEO TORRES 

LUIS TROMBINI(R) /C CUNHA 

JORGE MARTELLI 

LEO REIS /T LOPES(R) 

LUAN LOPES(R) 

JULIO CAMPOS /F TOZZO 

WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS(R) 

LOURENCO BEIRAO 

GUI BACKES 

ALEX SEID /G CASAGRANDE 

NICK MONTEIRO(R) 

DORIVALDO GONDRA JR 

ALEXANDRE KAUE 

GABRYEL ROMANO(R) 

ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA 

ANTONIO CARVALHO(R) 

LEO YOSHII 

EDSON REIS 

ARIANNA CASOLI 

GP 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Class 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

Best Tm 

29.240 

29.475 

29.478 

29.538 

29.590 

29.653 

29.664 

29.677 

29.689 

29.809 

29.838 

29.844 

29.864 

29.912 

29.930 

30.015 

30.047 

30.229 

30.505 

30.563 

30.846 

30.944 

Diff 

0.235 

0.238 

0.298 

0.350 

0.413 

0.424 

0.437 

0.449 

0.569 

0.598 

0.604 

0.624 

0.672 

0.690 

0.775 

0.807 

0.989 

1.265 

1.323 

1.606 

1.704 

Gap 

0.235 

0.003 

0.060 

0.052 

0.063 

0.011 

0.013 

0.012 

0.120 

0.029 

0.006 

0.020 

0.048 

0.018 

0.085 

0.032 

0.182 

0.276 

0.058 

0.283 

0.098 

In Lap 

16 

27 

5 

16 

28 

12 

37 

19 

14 

11 

18 

27 

20 

13 

16 

17 

34 

20 

37 

16 

29 

29 

Laps 

19 

30 

28 

18 

30 

31 

39 

26 

15 

27 

27 

28 

28 

13 

25 

28 

36 

25 

37 

35 

30 

38 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

NASCAR BRASIL 

NASCAR BRASIL 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (53:00 Time) started at 7:41:00 

Oval de Curvelo 1,250 km 

16/11/2024 11:15 


